

G-7278-LM46S

POS NR.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PRODUCT NO.
1	ELBOW	1	2093.46A
2	ROSETTE	1	2362.73
3	O-RING 20X2	1	9917.200
4	SEAL WITH STRAINER	1	2267.95
5	JOINT BALL	1	2802.81
6	NUT BALL	1	2801.67
7	INSERT	1	2801.78
8	SEAL BALL	1	2802.87
9	MOUNTING SCREW	1	2801.95
10	GASKET 26X23X2.7	1	2802.88
11	NUT	1	2801.96
12	TOP COVER	1	2801.52
13	SCREW M3X7	13	2801.64
14	INSERT	1	2801.97
15	MAT WITH NOZZLES	1	2801.98
16	BOTTOM COVER	1	2801.57
17	PBV SLEEVE	1	2053.13
18	DECORATIVE COVER WITH SWITCH AND O-RING	1	2362.80
19	PBV CLAMPING RING SET	1	2362.64
20	COVER	1	2078.24
21	PBV EXTENSION	1	2053.73
22	SCREW M4X30	1	9903235
23	HANDLE LM46S	1	5134.03
24	WALL BRACKET BODY	1	5107890
25	HAND SHOWER SOCKET	1	5107970
26	BRACKET ARM	1	5107950
27	MOUNTING PIN	1	5107930
28	BASE	1	5107910
29	PIN	1	5107940
30	SCREW M5X16 ISO-10642	1	9903162
31	SCREW 4X35	2	9903284
32	EXPANSION BOLT 6X30	2	9903285
33	SCREW M5X6 ISO 4027	1	9903134
34	WASHER 10X6,2X1	1	5110310
35	SCREW M4X4 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903024
36	SCREW M4X5 ISO-4029	1	9903273
37	O-RING 11,3X2,4	1	9916094
38	SHOWER HOSE G1/2-1500MM	1	2500.35
39	CHECK VALVE	1	2847465
40	HANDSHOWER	1	2034.35
41	BODY	1	2083.78
42	SLEEVE	1	2084.74
43	O-RING 31X3	1	
44	ROZETA	1	2078.47
45	PBV SWITCH	1	2258.50
46	BODY SWITCH	1	2078.71